
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

PIC
1
1
2
3
1
2
3
4
5
4
6
7
1
2
3
4
1
1
5
2
3
5
8

No.
98
92
61
93
8

63
5

29
53
1

81
94
66
59
9
3

15
14
26
40
71
O8
38

Class
STU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITS
ITA
ITA
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITB
ITC
SSC
ITB
SSC
SSC
ITS
ITA

Best Tm
2:19.840
2:21.027
2:22.365
2:23.199
2:24.717
2:24.755
2:25.003
2:25.088
2:27.118
2:27.835
2:28.839
2:29.008
2:30.124
2:32.690
2:33.289
2:39.910
2:39.933
2:40.746
2:41.161
2:42.849

Best Speed
87.529
86.792
85.976
85.475
84.579
84.557
84.412
84.363
83.199
82.795
82.237
82.143
81.533
80.162
79.849
76.543
76.532
76.145
75.949
75.162

-
-
-

In Lap
3
9
6
3
5
6
5
7
5
9
9
8
8
9
6
8
7
8
6
8
0
0
0

Name
Charlie Campbell
Bruce Perry
Steven Frederick
C. David Seuss
Richard Madia
William Weaver
Paul Omichinski
John Wechsler
Pete Kummer
Louis Devillers
Werner Scheeren
Daniel Deyo
Daneil Thiel
Jay Iliohan
Mark McAllister
Fran McAllister
Joe Gumkowski
Charles Tanck
Steve Steinbacher
Mary Hartman
Susan Ryan
Drew Manna
Linda Kogan

Reg./Memb.#
MHR/285427
FLR/122996
NER/311634
NER/170885
GLN/210948
GLN/270397
NER/353339
WDC/337143
FLR/85369
GLN/43600
MH/NE/320490
NYR/370633
FLR/706401
WNY/170125
FLR/180427
FLR/10543
WNY/99089
FLR/384554
GLN/387663
FLR/116260
NEP/84810
NER/316287
NER/O93953

Hometown
Corry PA
Leicester NY
Sunderland MA
Charlestown MA
Geneva NY
Sayre PA
Burlington CT
Greenwich CT
Honeoye Falls NY
Elmira NY
Poestenkill NY
W. Hurley NY
Webster NY
Silver Creek NY
Webster NY
Rochester NY
Buffalo NY
Rochester NY
Mansfield PA
Rochester NY
White Haven PA
Ridgefield CT
Douglas MA

Marque
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Datsun 260Z
Mazda RX-7
Porsche 924s
Mazda Miata
Nissan SE R
Nissan 280Z
Mazda Miata
Ford Escort GT
Volvo 142E
Alfa Romeo
Volkswagen Golf
VW GT1
Ford Escort
Ford Escort ZX2
VW Golf
Dodge Neon
Honda Civic
Mazda RX-7
Mazda Miata

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Race Chair, Cheryl Ragalevsky

Assistant Race Chair, Steve Moore

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Carl F. Dresie

Assistant T&S Chief, Kyle Colbey

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Finger Lakes Region SCCA

Last Chance 2010 Regional Race

Group 6

Group 6 Qualify

Qualifying started at 11:04:15

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

10/10/2010 10:45 AM

Sunday, October 10, 2010

Sanction #
10-R-1303-S

Official
Grid

Last Chance 2010


